
Sent to Flag Office:          _______ 
 
Mailed:                                         _______ 

 
 

Flag Request Form 
 
 
Today's Date:     _________________________________________ 
 
Name of Person or Group Requesting: _________________________________________ 
 
Address Where Flag is to be sent:  _________________________________________ 
 
      _________________________________________ 
 
Phone Numbers:   Work: __________________   Home: ________________ 
 
Date Flag is to be flown:   _________________________________________ 
 
In Who's Name:    _________________________________________ 
 
For What Occasion:    _________________________________________ 
 
Citation Suggestions:   

 
 

 
Flag Prices: 

                                                          Architect 
             Qty     Type               Base        Fee       Franking        TOTALS        unflown       flown        

______ 3x5 Nylon 
______ 3x5 Cotton 
______ 4x6 Nylon 
______ 5x8 Nylon 
______ 5x8 Cotton 

$9.00 
$9.25 

$13.50 
$18.00 
$20.00 

$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$4.05 

$4.60
$6.20
$6.20
$6.20
$8.25 

$13.60 
$15.45 
$19.70 
$24.20 
$28.25 

$17.65
$19.50
$23.75
$28.25
$32.30 

 
 

Make Check payable to: 
 
              OSS for Rodney Alexander 
Mail to: 

 


