Sent	to	Flag	Office:	
Maile	ed:			

Flag Request Form

Today's Date:	-	
Name of Person or Group I	Requesting: _	
Address Where Flag is to b	e sent:	
	-	
Phone Numbers:	Work: _	Home:
Date Flag is to be flown:	-	
In Who's Name:	-	
For What Occasion:	-	
Citation Suggestions:		

Flag Prices:

riag rrices:								
Architect								
Qty Type	Base	Fee	Franking	TOTALS	unflown	flown		
3x5 Nylon	\$9.00	\$4.05	\$4.60		\$13.60	\$17.65		
3x5 Cotton	\$9.25	\$4.05	\$6.20		\$15.45	\$19.50		
4x6 Nylon	\$13.50	\$4.05	\$6.20		\$19.70	\$23.75		
5x8 Nylon	\$18.00	\$4.05	\$6.20		\$24.20	\$28.25		
5x8 Cotton	\$20.00	\$4.05	\$8.25		\$28.25	\$32.30		

Make Check payable to:	
OSS for Rodney Alexander	
Mail to:	